1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002

Junior King Trapper Past Winners

Billie Ducharme
Scott Wishart
Randy Koshel
Randy Koshel
Randy Koshel
Monte Koshel
Chris Sinclair
Chris Sinclair
Omar Constant

Kirby Sinclair
Morris Ballantyne
Benjamin Lajambe
Angus Paul McLeod
John Hendrickson
John Hendrickson
Gordon Lathlin

Joey Bercieer
Tommy Bignell
Kenneth Myers
Mike Flett Jr.
Josh Davidson

2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025
2026

Josh Davidson
Andrew Davidson
Jeremy Sinclair
Quinton Constant
Quinton Constant
Quinton Constant
Melvin George
Dennis Dorion
Dennis Dorion
Scott Wishart Jr.

Chavez Constant

Carson Clemons
Tyler Atkins
Carson Clemons
Colin Perchaluk
Colin Perchaluk
Odin Cooper



