

Junior King Trapper Past Winners

1980	Billie Ducharme	2003	Josh Davidson
1981	Scott Wishart	2004	Andrew Davidson
1982	Randy Koshel	2005	Jeremy Sinclair
1983	Randy Koshel	2006	Quinton Constant
1984	Randy Koshel	2007	Quinton Constant
1985	Monte Koshel	2008	Quinton Constant
1986	Chris Sinclair	2009	Melvin George
1987	Chris Sinclair	2010	Dennis Dorion
1988	Omar Constant	2011	Dennis Dorion
1989		2012	Scott Wishart Jr.
1990	Kirby Sinclair	2013	
1991	Morris Ballantyne	2014	
1992	Benjamin Lajambe	2015	
1993	Angus Paul McLeod	2016	
1994	John Hendrickson	2017	Chavez Constant
1995	John Hendrickson	2018	
1996	Gordon Lathlin	2019	
1997		2020	
1998	Joey Bercieer	2021	Carson Clemons
1999	Tommy Bignell	2022	Tyler Atkins
2000	Kenneth Myers	2023	Carson Clemons
2001	Mike Flett Jr.	2024	Colin Perchaluk
2002	Josh Davidson	2025	Colin Perchaluk
		2026	Odin Cooper